

**MAJILIS INDONESIA SISTERS SYDNEY  
MISS CHARITY  
CLINIC ESTIMATE IN SIERRA LEONE**

**BLOCK MAKER**

<b>NO</b>	<b>Items</b>	<b>Quality</b>	<b>Unit Price [le]</b>	<b>Total [le]</b>
<b>1</b>	<b>Sands</b>	<b>25 trips</b>	<b>500,000</b>	<b>12,500,000</b>
<b>2</b>	<b>Cement</b>	<b>200 bags Of cement</b>	<b>120,000</b>	<b>24,000,000</b>
<b>3</b>	<b>Water</b>	<b>Miscellaneous</b>	<b>Miscellaneous</b>	<b>Miscellaneous</b>
<b>4</b>	<b>WORK MANSHIP</b>			
				<b>36,500,000</b>

# THE BUILDING

		QUANTITY	PRICE le	TOTAL AMOUNT le
1	Bush Sticks	20 dozen	50,000	1,000,000
2	Cement	250 bags	120,000	30,000,000
3	Sands	30 trips	500,000	15,000,000
4	Boll Stones	20 trips	500,000	10,000,000
5	Granit Stones	15 trips	1,500,000	22,500,000
6	Iron Rods	1 tones	12,000,000	12,000,000
7	Quarter Rods	50	50,000	2,500,000
8	Binding Wire	2 rolls	300,000	600,000
9	Nails			
	A "4" Nails	1 boxes big packet	400,000	400,000
	B "3" Nails	1 boxes big packet	400,000	400,000
	C "2.5 Nails	2 boxes big packet	400,000	400,000
10	Timbers 1x12x14	100 boards	50,000	1,600,000
				96,400,000

# ROOFING

NO	ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE LE	TOTAL AOUNT
1	<b>TIMBERS</b>			
	A    2x4x14	200 boards	80,000	16,000,000
	B    2x3x14	200 boards	70,000	14,250,000
	C    1x10x14 facer boards	30 boards	100,000	3,000,000
D    2x6x14	40 boards	120,000	4,800,000	
2	<b>NAILS</b>			
	A    "4"	2 boxes	400,000	800,000
	B    "3"	2 boxes	400,000	800,000
C    "2.5"	2 boxes	400,000	800,000	
3	<b>ZINCS</b>			
	A    8 feet Zincs	12 bundles	2,000,000	24,000,000
	B    8 feet Rages	30	100,000	3,000,000
C    Roofing Nails	20 boxes	100,000	2,000,000	
4				69,200,000

# CEILING

NO	ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE LE	TOTAL AMOUNT LE
<b>1</b>	<b>TIMBER</b>			
	A 2x2x14	300	55,000	16,000,000
	B			
	C Heard board	60	70,000	4,200,000
	D Fillet	20	100,000	2,000,000
<b>2</b>	<b>NAILS</b>			
	A Ceiling	5 box	50,000	250,000
	B "1.5"	1 box	400,000	400,000
	C "2.5"	2 box	400,000	800,000
	D "3"	2 box	400,000	800,000
	C "4"	1 box	400,000	400,000
<b>3</b>				<b>24,850,000</b>

# PLASTERING

<b>NO</b>	<b>ITEMS</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE LE</b>	<b>TOTAL AMOUNT LE</b>
1	shovel	10	80,000	800,000
2	Head pan	10	80,000	800,000
3	Pick axe	2	150,000	300,000
4	Doors	8 doors	1,000,000	8,000,000
5	Windows	6 windows	600,000	3,600,000
6	Cooking and transportation			5,000,000
				14,500,000

# TOLIET

NO	ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE LE	TOTAL AMOUNT LE
1	Toilet pit			1,500,000
2	Cement	30 bags	120,000	3,600,000
3	Sand	2 trips	500,000	1,000,000
5				
6				
7				
8				
9	Toilet seat	4 seats	500,000	2,000,000
	Wash hand basin	And 4 wash hand basin	500,000	2,000,000
10	Granite stones	1 trip	1,500,000	1,500,000
				11,600,000

## PAINTS AND LOCKERS

NO	ITEMS	QUALITY	UNIT PRICE LE	TOTAL AMOUNT LE
1	<b>PAINTS</b>			
	A Emotion	15	130,000	1,950,000
	B Oil Paint	20	200,000	4,000,000
2	LOCKERS	8	100,000	800,000
				6,750,000
workmanship				30,000,000

**GRAND TOTAL**

**289,300,000 SLL**

**25,900 USD**